
サービス
コード

サービス
名称

サービス
単価

利用者
負担額

611111 移動  0.5H 1,500 150

611112 移動  1.0H 2,000 200

611113 移動  1.5H 3,000 300

611114 移動  2.0H 4,000 400

611115 移動  2.5H 5,000 500

611116 移動  3.0H 6,000 600

611117 移動  3.5H 7,000 700

611118 移動  4.0H 8,000 800

611119 移動  4.5H 9,000 900

611120 移動  5.0H 10,000 1,000

611121 移動  5.5H 11,000 1,100

611122 移動  6.0H 12,000 1,200

611123 移動  6.5H 13,000 1,300

611124 移動  7.0H 14,000 1,400

611125 移動  7.5H 15,000 1,500

611126 移動  8.0H 16,000 1,600

611127 移動  8.5H 17,000 1,700

611128 移動  9.0H 18,000 1,800

611129 移動  9.5H 19,000 1,900

611130 移動  10.0H 20,000 2,000

611131 移動  10.5H 21,000 2,100

611132 移動  11.0H 22,000 2,200

611133 移動  11.5H 23,000 2,300

611134 移動  12.0H 24,000 2,400

611135 移動  12.5H 25,000 2,500

611136 移動  13.0H 26,000 2,600

611137 移動  13.5H 27,000 2,700

611138 移動  14.0H 28,000 2,800

611139 移動  14.5H 29,000 2,900

611140 移動  15.0H 30,000 3,000

611141 移動  15.5H 31,000 3,100

611142 移動  16.0H 32,000 3,200

611143 移動  16.5H 33,000 3,300

611144 移動  17.0H 34,000 3,400

611145 移動  17.5H 35,000 3,500

611146 移動  18.0H 36,000 3,600

611147 移動  18.5H 37,000 3,700

611148 移動  19.0H 38,000 3,800

611149 移動  19.5H 39,000 3,900

611150 移動  20.0H 40,000 4,000

611151 移動  20.5H 41,000 4,100

611152 移動  21.0H 42,000 4,200

611153 移動  21.5H 43,000 4,300

611154 移動  22.0H 44,000 4,400

611155 移動  22.5H 45,000 4,500

611156 移動  23.0H 46,000 4,600

611157 移動  23.5H 47,000 4,700

611158 移動  24.0H 48,000 4,800



サービス
コード

サービス
名称

サービス
単価

利用者
負担額

612111 移動  0.5H  2人 1,500 150

612112 移動  1.0H  2人 2,000 200

612113 移動  1.5H  2人 3,000 300

612114 移動  2.0H  2人 4,000 400

612115 移動  2.5H  2人 5,000 500

612116 移動  3.0H  2人 6,000 600

612117 移動  3.5H  2人 7,000 700

612118 移動  4.0H  2人 8,000 800

612119 移動  4.5H  2人 9,000 900

612120 移動  5.0H  2人 10,000 1,000

612121 移動  5.5H  2人 11,000 1,100

612122 移動  6.0H  2人 12,000 1,200

612123 移動  6.5H  2人 13,000 1,300

612124 移動  7.0H  2人 14,000 1,400

612125 移動  7.5H  2人 15,000 1,500

612126 移動  8.0H  2人 16,000 1,600

612127 移動  8.5H  2人 17,000 1,700

612128 移動  9.0H  2人 18,000 1,800

612129 移動  9.5H  2人 19,000 1,900

612130 移動  10.0H  2人 20,000 2,000

612131 移動  10.5H  2人 21,000 2,100

612132 移動  11.0H  2人 22,000 2,200

612133 移動  11.5H  2人 23,000 2,300

612134 移動  12.0H  2人 24,000 2,400

612135 移動  12.5H  2人 25,000 2,500

612136 移動  13.0H  2人 26,000 2,600

612137 移動  13.5H  2人 27,000 2,700

612138 移動  14.0H  2人 28,000 2,800

612139 移動  14.5H  2人 29,000 2,900

612140 移動  15.0H  2人 30,000 3,000

612141 移動  15.5H  2人 31,000 3,100

612142 移動  16.0H  2人 32,000 3,200

612143 移動  16.5H  2人 33,000 3,300

612144 移動  17.0H  2人 34,000 3,400

612145 移動  17.5H  2人 35,000 3,500

612146 移動  18.0H  2人 36,000 3,600

612147 移動  18.5H  2人 37,000 3,700

612148 移動  19.0H  2人 38,000 3,800

612149 移動  19.5H  2人 39,000 3,900

612150 移動  20.0H  2人 40,000 4,000

612151 移動  20.5H  2人 41,000 4,100

612152 移動  21.0H  2人 42,000 4,200

612153 移動  21.5H  2人 43,000 4,300

612154 移動  22.0H  2人 44,000 4,400

612155 移動  22.5H  2人 45,000 4,500

612156 移動  23.0H  2人 46,000 4,600

612157 移動  23.5H  2人 47,000 4,700

612158 移動  24.0H  2人 48,000 4,800



サービス
コード

サービス
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サービス
単価

利用者
負担額

613111 移動  0.5H  複数 1,100 110

613112 移動  1.0H  複数 1,400 140

613113 移動  1.5H  複数 2,100 210

613114 移動  2.0H  複数 2,800 280

613115 移動  2.5H  複数 3,500 350

613116 移動  3.0H  複数 4,200 420

613117 移動  3.5H  複数 4,900 490

613118 移動  4.0H  複数 5,600 560

613119 移動  4.5H  複数 6,300 630

613120 移動  5.0H  複数 7,000 700

613121 移動  5.5H  複数 7,700 770

613122 移動  6.0H  複数 8,400 840

613123 移動  6.5H  複数 9,100 910

613124 移動  7.0H  複数 9,800 980

613125 移動  7.5H  複数 10,500 1,050

613126 移動  8.0H  複数 11,200 1,120

613127 移動  8.5H  複数 11,900 1,190

613128 移動  9.0H  複数 12,600 1,260

613129 移動  9.5H  複数 13,300 1,330

613130 移動  10.0H  複数 14,000 1,400

613131 移動  10.5H  複数 14,700 1,470

613132 移動  11.0H  複数 15,400 1,540

613133 移動  11.5H  複数 16,100 1,610

613134 移動  12.0H  複数 16,800 1,680

613135 移動  12.5H  複数 17,500 1,750

613136 移動  13.0H  複数 18,200 1,820

613137 移動  13.5H  複数 18,900 1,890

613138 移動  14.0H  複数 19,600 1,960

613139 移動  14.5H  複数 20,300 2,030

613140 移動  15.0H  複数 21,000 2,100

613141 移動  15.5H  複数 21,700 2,170

613142 移動  16.0H  複数 22,400 2,240

613143 移動  16.5H  複数 23,100 2,310

613144 移動  17.0H  複数 23,800 2,380

613145 移動  17.5H  複数 24,500 2,450

613146 移動  18.0H  複数 25,200 2,520

613147 移動  18.5H  複数 25,900 2,590

613148 移動  19.0H  複数 26,600 2,660

613149 移動  19.5H  複数 27,300 2,730

613150 移動  20.0H  複数 28,000 2,800

613151 移動  20.5H  複数 28,700 2,870

613152 移動  21.0H  複数 29,400 2,940

613153 移動  21.5H  複数 30,100 3,010

613154 移動  22.0H  複数 30,800 3,080

613155 移動  22.5H  複数 31,500 3,150

613156 移動  23.0H  複数 32,200 3,220

613157 移動  23.5H  複数 32,900 3,290

613158 移動  24.0H  複数 33,600 3,360
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